UPHA National Honor Horse Shows

The UPHA National Honor Show Award will be presented to the show that meets the standards of the

professional horsemen/horsewomen and the show horse industry. The following criteria shall be taken into

consideration: the show arena, the warm up ring, the footing and lighting in each, the safety and number of

stalls available, facilities for caretakers, and parking for the exhibitors. In addition to the physical aspects, the

attitude of show management and its willingness to work with the exhibitors and the professionals for a better

horse show, as well as the promotion of the show and the horse industry in general, through effective and

innovative ways shall also be taken into consideration.

2022
2021
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

UPHA Chapter 14 Spring Premier Horse Show
Saugerties Summer Showcase

Shenandoah Classic Horse Show

Lexington Junior League Charity Horse Show
Madison Classic

Chapter 14 Spring Premier

Grand National and World Championship

Morgan Show

2014
2013

North Carolina State Championship Charity
UPHA/American Royal National Championship
Grand National and World Championship

Morgan Show

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

Blue Ridge Classic

Morgan Gold Cup

Lexington Junior League

Morgan Gold Cup

Midwest Charity Horse Show

Morgan Jubilee

Midwest Charity Horse Show

Southern States Regional Morgan Horse Show
All American Horse Classic

Southern States Regional Morgan Horse Show
Midwest Charity Horse Show

New England Morgan Horse Show

Midwest Charity Horse Show

New England Morgan Horse Show
UPHA/American Royal National Championship
New England Morgan Horse Show

Midwest Charity Horse Show

New England Morgan Horse Show

Midwest Charity Horse Show

Morgan Jubilee

UPHA/American Royal National Championship
Morgan Jubilee

Shelbyville Horse Show

Morgan Jubilee

Shelbyville Horse Show

Morgan Jubilee

American Royal

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970

Morgan Jubilee

Shelbyville Horse Show

Morgan Jubilee

Winterfest

New England Morgan Horse Show
Winterfest

New England Morgan Horse Show
ASHAV Horse Show

Morgan Jubilee

ASHAV Horse Show

Morgan Jubilee

Shelbyville Horse Show

Morgan Grand National

American Royal

The National Horse Show

American Royal

Kentucky State Fair

Lexington Junior League Horse Show
Southeastern Charity Horse Show
Madison Square Garden Horse Show
Morgan Grand National

Kentucky State Fair

NC State Championship Horse Show
American Royal

Roanoke Valley Horse Show
Madison Square Garden Horse Show
Lexington Junior League Horse Show
Lexington Junior League Horse Show
Kentucky State Fair

Kentucky State Fair

Kentucky State Fair

Madison Square Garden Horse Show
Pin Oak Charity

Kentucky State Fair

Indiana State Fair

Illinois State Fair



