UPHA National Honor Horse Shows

The UPHA National Honor Show Award will be presented to the show that meets the standards of the professional horsemen/horsewomen and the show horse industry. The following criteria shall be taken into consideration: the show arena, the warm up ring, the footing and lighting in each, the safety and number of stalls available, facilities for caretakers, and parking for the exhibitors. In addition to the physical aspects, the attitude of show management and its willingness to work with the exhibitors and the professionals for a better horse show, as well as the promotion of the show and the horse industry in general, through effective and innovative ways shall also be taken into consideration.

2022	UPHA Chapter 14 Spring Premier Horse Show		Morgan Jubilee
2021	Saugerties Summer Showcase	1998	Shelbyville Horse Show
2019	Shenandoah Classic Horse Show		Morgan Jubilee
2018	Lexington Junior League Charity Horse Show	1997	Winterfest
2017	Madison Classic		New England Morgan Horse Show
2016	Chapter 14 Spring Premier	1996	Winterfest
2015	Grand National and World Championship		New England Morgan Horse Show
Morgan Show		1995	ASHAV Horse Show
2014	North Carolina State Championship Charity		Morgan Jubilee
2013	UPHA/American Royal National Championship	1994	ASHAV Horse Show
	Grand National and World Championship		Morgan Jubilee
Morga	an Show	1993	Shelbyville Horse Show
2012	Blue Ridge Classic		Morgan Grand National
	Morgan Gold Cup	1992	American Royal
2011	Lexington Junior League	1991	The National Horse Show
	Morgan Gold Cup	1990	American Royal
2010	Midwest Charity Horse Show	1989	Kentucky State Fair
	Morgan Jubilee	1988	Lexington Junior League Horse Show
2009	Midwest Charity Horse Show	1987	Southeastern Charity Horse Show
	Southern States Regional Morgan Horse Show	1986	Madison Square Garden Horse Show
2008	All American Horse Classic	1985	Morgan Grand National
	Southern States Regional Morgan Horse Show	1984	Kentucky State Fair
2007	Midwest Charity Horse Show	1983	NC State Championship Horse Show
	New England Morgan Horse Show	1982	American Royal
2006	Midwest Charity Horse Show	1981	Roanoke Valley Horse Show
	New England Morgan Horse Show	1980	Madison Square Garden Horse Show
2005	UPHA/American Royal National Championship	1979	Lexington Junior League Horse Show
	New England Morgan Horse Show	1978	Lexington Junior League Horse Show
2004	Midwest Charity Horse Show	1977	Kentucky State Fair
	New England Morgan Horse Show	1976	Kentucky State Fair
2003	Midwest Charity Horse Show	1975	Kentucky State Fair
	Morgan Jubilee	1974	Madison Square Garden Horse Show
2002	UPHA/American Royal National Championship	1973	Pin Oak Charity
	Morgan Jubilee	1972	Kentucky State Fair
2001	Shelbyville Horse Show	1971	Indiana State Fair
	Morgan Jubilee	1970	Illinois State Fair
2000	Shelbyville Horse Show		
	Morgan Jubilee		
1999	American Royal		